	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP
	|
	下载型号
	|
	开放数据
	|
        	    大数据独立站
        	            官网系统
        	            商城系统
        	            品牌专卖店
	|
        	    采购商服务
        	            发布采购信息
        	            删除采购信息
        	            会员欺诈举报
	|
        	    会员中心
        	            发布企业新闻刷新库存
        	            管理企业新闻上传库存
        	            修改公司资料发布供应
        	            修改登录密码管理供应
        	            上传营业执照上传企业照片
	|
        	    会员服务
        	            广告服务会员套餐
        	            联系我们
	|
        	    网站导航
        	            电子元器件
        	            求购信息PDF资料
        	            PDF上传品牌库
        	            TT下载BOM配单
        	            企业新闻热卖现货
        	            找回密码搜索排行
                IC/元器件
                |
                求购
                |
                代理商
                |
                PDF
                |
                价格
                搜索
            最近搜过
            全部删除
            热搜型号
            搜索排行
        	发布采购信息
        产品分类
            首 页
            电子元器件
            求购信息
            BOM配单
            PDF资料
            品牌库
            免费ERP
            	当前位置:
	首页
	>
	PDF资料
	>
	GA1206Y183MBEBR31G PDF文件及第1页内容在线浏览
                GA1206Y183MBEBR31G
                    	型号：	GA1206Y183MBEBR31G
	PDF文件：
	功能描述：	CAP CER 0.018UF 500V X7R 1206
	PDF文件大小：	175.15 Kbytes
	PDF页数：	共20页
	制造商：	Vishay Vitramon
	制造商LOGO：
	制造商网址：	http://www.vishay.com
            GA1206Y183MBEBR31G
                	供应商
	型号
	品牌
	封装
	批号
	库存数量
	备注
	询价
                    深圳市辉华拓展电子有限公司
		            电话:0755-82790891
		            16年
		            0755-8279089118126117392陈玲玲18126117392深圳市福田区汉国中心55楼11010821
                    GA1206Y183MBEBR31G
	VishayVitramon
	原装
	最新批次
	13250
	绝对原装正品
                    集好芯城
		            电话:4008626627
		            4年
		            400862662718129819897蔡小姐深圳市福田区深南中路3023号汉国中心55楼11015883
                    GA1206Y183MBEBR31G
	VISHAY(威世)
	1206
	48500
	52130
	★★100%原装★正品现货★一级代理商★
                    深圳市瑞浩芯科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-84877094
		            7年
		            0755-84877094“17503034873”13725596657付小姐深圳市福田区振兴西路华康大厦二栋614室11012598
                    GA1206Y183MBEBR31G
	VishayVitramon
	原装
	20+
	5000
	一级代理
                    深圳市毅创腾电子科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-83616256 / 83210909
		            13年
		            0755-83616256 / 8321090913725570869朱小姐0755-83231283深圳市福田区华强北街道华能大厦2502室深圳市毅创腾电子科技有限公司 亚太地区专业半导体分销商!11012930
                    GA1206Y183MBEBR31G
	VISHAY(威世)
	1206
	2021+
	23286
	现货全新原装
                    深圳市斌腾达科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-82815082
		            8年
		            0755-8281508213510738676朱正军0755-82815039深圳市福田区华强北上步工业区501栋51811012082
                    GA1206Y183MBEBR31G
	VISHAY(威世)
	1206
	22+
	31850
	原装正品 假一赔十 支持BOM表，PCB,PCBA一站式配套服务。
                    深圳市捷立辉科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-82792948，0755-82572517
		            11年
		            0755-82792948，0755-8257251718927491517花花，张先生0755-83250769华强北路赛格广场大厦44楼4405A11012554
                    GA1206Y183MBEBR31G
	VISHAY(威世)
	1206
	22+
	35000
	原装现货  手机微信同号 18927491517
                    深圳兴中扬电子科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-83747144
		            6年
		            0755-8374714418126038344张先生深圳市罗湖区清水河街道168号11013260
                    GA1206Y183MBEBR31G
	VISHAY(威世)
	18nF±20%500V
	2020+
	5000
	专业电容供应商，终端90天起账期
                PDF页面索引
	                [1] 页[2] 页[3] 页[4] 页[5] 页[6] 页[7] 页[8] 页[9] 页[10] 页[11] 页[12] 页[13] 页[14] 页[15] 页[16] 页[17] 页[18] 页[19] 页[20] 页
	                		120%
	            GA....31G Automotive MLCC
Vishay Vitramon
Revision: 06-Sep-2021
1
Document Number: 45230
For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
for Automotive Applications
FEATURES
• AEC-Q200 qualified with PPAP available
• Available in 0402 to 1812 body size
• 100 % matte tin termination for soldering
process
• High operating temperature
• Wet build process
• Reliable Noble Metal Electrode (NME) system
• Parts compliant with ELV directive
• Material categorization: for definitions of compliance
please see www.vishay.com/doc?99912
For more than 30 years Vishay Vitramon has supported the automotive industry with robust, highly reliable MLCCs that have
made it a leader in this segment. All Vishay Vitramon MLCCs are manufactured in “Precious Metal Technology” (PMT / NME)
and a wet build process. They are qualified according to AEC-Q200 with PPAP available on request. Applications for these
devices include automotive “under the hood”, safety and comfort electronics. Their termination finish is 100 % matte tin plate
finish. A polymer (flexible) termination with 100 % matte tin plate finish is offered for boardflex sensitive applications.
C0G (NP0) DIELECTRIC
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Note
Electrical characteristics at +25 °C unless otherwise specified
Operating Temperature: -55 °C to +150 °C
(above +125 °C changed characteristics, see 2.2)
Capacitance Range: 22 pF to 22 nF
Voltage Range: 25 V
DC
 to 3000 V
DC
Temperature Coefficient of Capacitance (TCC):
0 ppm/°C ± 30 ppm/°C from -55 °C to +125 °C
Dissipation Factor (DF):
0.1 % maximum at 1.0 V
RMS
 and
1 MHz for values  1000 pF
0.1 % maximum at 1.0 V
RMS
 and
1 kHz for values > 1000 pF
Insulating Resistance:
at +25 °C 100 000 M min. or 1000 F whichever is less
at +125 °C 10 000 M min. or 100 F whichever is less
Aging: 0 % maximum per decade
Dielectric Strength Test:
performed per method 103 of EIA 198-2-E.
Applied test voltages
 250 V
DC
-rated: 250 % of rated voltage
500 V
DC
-rated: 200 % of rated voltage
630 V
DC
, 1000 V
DC
-rated: 150 % of rated voltage
3000 V
DC
-rated: 120 % of rated voltage
X7R, X8R DIELECTRIC
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Note
Electrical characteristics at +25 °C unless otherwise specified
Operating Temperature: -55 °C to +150 °C
(X7R above +125 °C changed characteristics, see 2.2)
Capacitance Range: 120 pF to 1.0 μF
Voltage Range: 16 V
DC
 to 630 V
DC
Temperature Coefficient of Capacitance (TCC):
X7R: ± 15 % from -55 °C to +125 °C, with 0 V
DC
 applied
X8R: ± 15 % from -55 °C to +150 °C, with 0 V
DC
 applied
Dissipation Factor (DF):
16 V, 25 V ratings: 3.5 % maximum at 1.0 V
RMS
 and 1 kHz
> 25 V ratings: 2.5 % maximum at 1.0 V
RMS
 and 1 kHz
Insulating Resistance:
at +25 °C 100 000 M
 min. or 1000
F whichever is less
at +125 °C 10 000 M
 min. or 100
F whichever is less
X8R: at +150 °C 10 000 M
 min. or 100
F whichever is less
Aging Rate: 1 % maximum per decade
Dielectric Strength Test:
performed per method 103 of EIA 198-2-E.
Applied test voltages
 250 V
DC
-rated: 250 % of rated voltage
500 V
DC
-rated: min. 150 % of rated voltage
630 V
DC
: min. 120 % of rated voltage
购买、咨询产品请填写询价信息：(3分钟左右您将得到回复)
	询价型号*	数量*	批号	封装	品牌	其它要求
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
增加行数
    	 公司名：
	*联系人：
	*邮箱：
	*电话：
	 QQ：
	 微信：
    发布询价信息
            型号索引：ABC
            DEFG
            HIJK
            LMNO
            PQRS
            TUVW
            XYZ0
            1234
            5678
            9
            	新手指南
	免费注册
	企业认证
	刷新库存
	上传库存
	发布供应
	发布企业新闻
            	关于我们
	天天IC网
	联系我们
	免责申明
	意见反馈
            	会员服务
	会员套餐
	免费ERP
	下载型号
	商城系统
	官网系统
	专卖店系统
            	关注官方微信
            	联系我们
	电话：13714778017
	周一至周六：9:00-:18:00
	在线客服：
            天天IC网由深圳市四方好讯科技有限公司独家运营
            天天IC网 ( www.ttic.cc ) 版权所有©2014-2023 粤ICP备15059004号
    因腾讯功能限制，可能无法唤起QQ临时会话，（点此复制QQ，添加好友）,建议您使用TT在线询价。
    继续唤起QQ 打开TT询价